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St.c.
(61)
(63)
(43)
(42)
(67)
(41)
(5)
(59)
(51)
(52)
(55)
(45)
(58)
(60)
(48)
(64)
(71)
(8)
(19)
(65)
(69)
(54)
(66)
(56)
(53)
(44)
(50)
(149)
47)
(68)
(72)
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Meno

TEKULA Tomés
TOMAHOGH Jan
DOLNIK Jan
DATKO Jozef
HAUSNEROVA Liliana
BUGAR Branislav
GRACIK Eduard
SOPOCI Lubos
MACH Petr
MECELE Jozef
PINKA Peter
DURICA Jozef
SCHVARC Jozef
SVITAK Stanisla
KASTIER Vladimir
VALASEK Pavol
ZUZIKOVA Miroslava
LASSAK Dugan
SOPKULIAK Marek
ZEMANEK Miroslav
RESETAROVA Sona
OVCARY Jozef
CERVENOVA Daniela
PYSNY Rébert
MICHALEK Peter
DURDIK Pavol
KLOCHAN Peter
KINCEL Pavol
KARCOL Michal
MATEJOVA Janka
PODHRADSKA Jana

Beh k srdcu SNP 2021

Martin 27.10.2021

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 11:52 AM

Nar.

1986
1978
1976
1984
1977
1980
1958
1979
1983
1961
1991
1960
1958
1950
1957
1970
1977
1951
1981
1958
1978
1963
1973
1973
1958
1955
1963
1951
1995
1967
1963

Klub / Krajina

Martin

KB Turcianske Teplice
Martin

BS Tatran Turany

BK Méta

KPHC Turcoianské Teplice
MPK Dolny Kubin

Turiec Run

TAT Martin

Slovalco Ziar nad Hronom
Cyklisti Martin

Martin

Drazkovce

AK Zilina

BS Tatran Turany

Martin

KBL SKP Martin

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Benice

KBBS Turcianské Teplice
Aquapark triatlon Turcianske Teplice
Martin

Bystricka

SKP Martin

Martin

BS Tatran Turany

Martin

BS Tatran Turany

Vrutky

BS Tatran Turany

Janova
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Vykon
40:50,44
41:31,22
42:47,09
42:58,34
44:15,41
45:14,96
45:25,71
45:37,47
46:49,12
46:52,97
47:28,58
47:37,10
47:41,34
47:41,58
48:05,82
48:36,84
48:40,56
48:55,31
49:12,32
49:15,86
49:16,62
49:28,79
49:29,00
50:11,39
50:35,74
50:51,50
51:46,40
53:21,18
55:42,90
56:58,58

1:00:17,04
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